Clear Height: 40’

Column Spacing: 54’ W x 52’ D w/ 60’ D speed-bay

Floor Slab:
7” 4,000 psi concrete on 6” of stone base w/  6mil
vapor barrier under slab

PROPERTY SUMMARY – BUILDING 1

Dock Doors:
Two-hundred thirty (230) 9’ x 10’ manual overhead doors

One-hundred fifteen (115) 45k lb. mech levelers + seals

Four (4)14’ x 16’ motorized roll-up doors at drive-ins

Truck Court:
190’-deep truck courts with 60’ concrete  apron 
and heavy-duty driveisle

Roof:
Mechanically attached .60 mil TPO with R-30  
insulation

Roof Age: